

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5563 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MOSMAT KALAWATI DEVI & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIR.,INDRA PRASTHA APOLLO HOSPITAL & ORS Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 02/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rajesh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellants have to disclose the outcome of dasti
service upon the unserved respondents.

The served respondents may file counter affidavit
before the next date.

List again on 8.4.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR